
Arey’s Pond Boat Yard 2019 Options Sheet *Prices subject to change without notice.

Club Racing Traditional
$21,900 $22,900 $24,700

✓ Options
Color Changes
  Two-Tone Deck Color Change
  Hull Color Change
  Boot Top Paint
  Epoxy Barrier Coat (one coat)
  Bottom Paint (one coat)
  Epoxy Barrier Coat (two coats) 
  Bottom Paint(two coats)
Spars
  Carbon Fiber Mast, Aluminum Boom and Gaff Included --- ---
  Wood Mast, Boom and Gaff --- --- $2,200
  Carbon Fiber Gaff (painted w/Awlgrip) --- $900 $900
Wood Seats
  Mahogany Seats ---
  Teak Seats ---
Sole
Teak Included
Transom
  Gelcoat
  Mahogany Transom
  Teak Transom
Rubrail
 Canvas "Gunwale Guard"

  Mahogany
  Teak ---
  Brass Rub Rail ---
Coaming Cap
  Gelcoat Included
  Mahogany ---
  Teak ---
Inner Coaming
  Gelcoat Included
  Mahogany ---
  Teak --- $975 $975
Wood Finish
  Six coats of Cetol
  Nine Coats of Varnish
Centerboard Trunk Options
  Teak Cap
  Mahogany Cap ---
  Mahogany Centerboard Enclosure --- $500 Included

Arey's Pond 14

$800

Included
$425

$325
$220

Quote
Quote

$950

Model
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$450

---

$1,250
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---

---
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$650
$475
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$1,800
$1,500
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Included

Included

$1,300
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✓ Option Club Racing Traditional
  Teak Centerboard Enclosure Included

Main sheet Systems
  Harken system with Stainless Steel 
  Mounting Bracket
  Cleat --- Included ---
  Harken system with Bronze Mounting Bracket
Hardware
  Stainless Steel Deck Hdware (Bow Chocks,
  Mooring Cleat, Aft Cleats & Traveler)
  Bronze Deck Hardware (Bow Chocks, 
  Mooring Cleat, Aft Cleats and Traveler)
  Harken Centerboard Cam Cleat
  Bronze Centerboard Cam Cleat
  Port and Starboard Spring Line Cleats
  Flag Halyard including pig stick
  Tiller Tamer
  Lazy Jacks
  Compass 
  Wood Blocks w/ Bronze Shives 
  Spun Dacron Halyard and Sheets
  5/16" Vintage Braided Line for Run. Rig
  Reinecke Bronze Blocks
  Davis Wind Indicator
  Wind Indicator Mount Bracket
Trailer Options
  Tidewater Trailer with Tounge Jack
  Spare Wheel for Trailer
Motor Brackets
  Bronze Motor Bracket, Installed
  Edson Motor Bracket, Installed
Motor
Gas:
  2.5hp Tohatsu 4 stroke, short shaft
  3.5hp Tohatsu 4 stroke, short shaft
  3.5hp Tohatsu 4 stroke, long shaft
  4.0hp Tohatsu 4 stroke, long shaft
Electric:
  Torqeedo Model 1103C
  Extra Battery for Torqeedo 
Electrical
  Electrical Panel, Running Lights, and Battery
  Electrical Panel, Running Lights,
  Bilge Pump and Battery

$699
$550

$1,697
$103

Quote
$95
$55

$65
$95

$560

$85
Quote

Included --- ---

Included

$1,196

$948

$110

$798

$1,331
$1,547

Included
$350

$325
$225

Included

$900

$450

Included---

$799 or $1099
$2,699

$1,296
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✓ Option Club Racing Traditional
  Torqeedo Foldable 50W Solar Panel
Misc.
  Bow Eye
  Jiffy Reefing
  Name- Stick on Graphic One Color
  Safety Package *
  Wooden boat model
  Package boat for road delivery (Includes 
  Aluminum Travel Racks)
  Package & shrink wrap for road delivery (Includes 
  (Includes Aluminum Travel Racks)
  Custom Aluminum Swim Ladder and Deck 
Sail
  White Dacron Sail
  Tanbark Sail
  Egyptian Dacron Sail
Covers & Bags
  Full Cockpit/ Sail Cover w/ Mastboot
  Rear Door in Cover Option
  Sail Cover Only Includes Mastboot
  Travel Racks
  Travel / Winter Cover (includes rack)
  Winter Cover (includes travel racks & ridge pole)
  Rudder Bag
  Tiller Cover
  Boom Crutch Bag
  Sail Bag
Canvas Seats
  Cushions with Closed Cell Foam
  Cushions with E-Z Dri Foam
  J-Cushion
  Piping on cushions
  Drink Holder ($50 each)

$790

$35

$590

$150

$125
$450
$375

$1,800
$1,700

$450

$850

$45

$749

* Safety Package includes: Whistle, Paddle, 4 Life Jackets, Anchor. Meets U.S. Coast Guard Requirements.
* Note: Wind Indicator Mount Bracket is drilled to fit Windex and Spar Fly Wind Indicatiors.

$480

$250
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$23,500

$1,200
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$450

$95
$45


