\*Prices subject to change without notice.

Arey's Pond 14						
	Model	Club	Racing	Traditional		
✓ Options	Base Price	\$21,900	\$22,900	\$24,700		
Color Changes						
Two-Tone Deck Color Change			\$475			
Hull Color Change			\$650 \$450			
Boot Top Paint			\$450			
Epoxy Barrier Coat (one coat) Bottom Paint (one coat)			\$975			
Epoxy Barrier Coat (two coats)			<b>ф1 ЭГО</b>			
Bottom Paint(two coats)			\$1,250			
Spars						
Carbon Fiber Mast, Aluminum Boom	and Gaff	Included				
Wood Mast, Boom and Gaff	`			\$2,200		
Carbon Fiber Gaff (painted w/Awlgrip Wood Seats	0)		\$900	\$900		
Mahogany Seats			\$95	50		
Teak Seats			\$1,300			
Sole			<b>4</b> · <b>,</b> ·			
Teak				Included		
Transom						
Gelcoat			Included			
Mahogany Transom Teak Transom			\$1,500 \$1,800			
Rubrail			\$1,000			
Canvas "Gunwale Guard"			\$375			
Mahogany			Included			
Teak			\$220			
Brass Rub Rail			\$3	25		
Coaming Cap		Induded				
Gelcoat Mahogany		Included 	 Included			
Teak			\$425			
Inner Coaming			•			
Gelcoat		Included				
Mahogany			\$8			
Teak			\$975	\$975		
Wood Finish			Ouete			
Six coats of Cetol Nine Coats of Varnish		Quote Quote				
Centerboard Trunk Options			Quote			
Teak Cap			Included			
Mahogany Cap		Included				
Mahogany Centerboard Enclosure			\$500	Included		

\*Prices subject to change without notice.

✓ Option  Teak Centerboard Enclosure	Club Included	Racing Traditional \$900	
Main sheet Systems			
Harken system with Stainless Steel	\$4:	50 Included	
Mounting Bracket	ΨΤ		
Cleat		Included	
Harken system with Bronze Mounting Bracket Hardware		\$560	
Stainless Steel Deck Hdware (Bow Chocks, Mooring Cleat, Aft Cleats & Traveler)	Included		
Bronze Deck Hardware (Bow Chocks,  Mooring Cleat, Aft Cleats and Traveler)	Included		
Harken Centerboard Cam Cleat	Included		
Bronze Centerboard Cam Cleat	\$325		
Port and Starboard Spring Line Cleats	\$225		
Flag Halyard including pig stick	\$110		
Tiller Tamer	\$65 *05		
Lazy Jacks Compass	\$95 \$85		
Wood Blocks w/ Bronze Shives	Quote		
Spun Dacron Halyard and Sheets	Included		
5/16" Vintage Braided Line for Run. Rig	\$350		
Reinecke Bronze Blocks	Quote		
Davis Wind Indicator	\$95		
Wind Indicator Mount Bracket		\$55	
<u>Trailer Options</u>		** ***	
Tidewater Trailer with Tounge Jack	\$1,697		
Spare Wheel for Trailer	\$103		
Motor Brackets  Bronze Motor Bracket, Installed		\$699	
Edson Motor Bracket, Installed		\$550	
Motor		ΨΟΟΟ	
Gas:			
2.5hp Tohatsu 4 stroke, short shaft		\$1,196	
3.5hp Tohatsu 4 stroke, short shaft	\$1,296		
3.5hp Tohatsu 4 stroke, long shaft	\$1,331		
4.0hp Tohatsu 4 stroke, long shaft	\$1,547		
Electric:			
Torqeedo Model 1103C	\$2,699		
Extra Battery for Torqeedo	\$	799 or \$1099	
Electrical  Electrical Panel, Running Lights, and Battery		\$798	
Electrical Panel, Running Lights,	·		
Bilge Pump and Battery		\$948	

\*Prices subject to change without notice.

Torqeedo Foldable 50W Solar Panel  Misc.  Bow Eye  Jiffy Reefing  Name- Stick on Graphic One Color  Safety Package *  Wooden boat model  \$749  \$150  \$300  \$160  \$23,500	✓ Option	Club Racing	Traditional
Bow Eye Jiffy Reefing \$300 Name- Stick on Graphic One Color \$160 Safety Package * \$250 Wooden boat model \$23,500	Torqeedo Foldable 50W Solar Panel	\$749	
Jiffy Reefing \$300  Name- Stick on Graphic One Color \$160  Safety Package * \$250  Wooden boat model \$23,500	Misc.		
Name- Stick on Graphic One Color \$160 Safety Package * \$250 Wooden boat model \$23,500	Bow Eye	\$150	
Safety Package * \$250 Wooden boat model \$23,500	Jiffy Reefing	\$300	
Wooden boat model \$23,500	Name- Stick on Graphic One Color	\$160	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Safety Package *	\$250	
	Wooden boat model	\$23,500	
Package boat for road delivery (Includes \$480	Package boat for road delivery (Includes	\$480	
Aluminum Travel Racks)	Aluminum Travel Racks)	<b>Ψ</b> +00	
Package & shrink wrap for road delivery (Includes \$590		\$590	
(Includes Aluminum Travel Racks)	(Includes Aluminum Travel Racks)	·	
Custom Aluminum Swim Ladder and Deck \$850		\$850	
Sail			
White Dacron Sail Included			
Tanbark Sail \$450		•	
Egyptian Dacron Sail \$450		\$450	
Covers & Bags			
Full Cockpit/ Sail Cover w/ Mastboot \$790	<u> </u>	-	
Rear Door in Cover Option \$125	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	
Sail Cover Only Includes Mastboot \$450		-	
Travel Racks \$375	Travel Racks	\$375	
Travel / Winter Cover (includes rack) \$1,800	Travel / Winter Cover (includes rack)	\$1,800	
Winter Cover (includes travel racks & ridge pole) \$1,700	Winter Cover (includes travel racks & ridge pole)	\$1,700	
Rudder Bag \$95	Rudder Bag	•	
Tiller Cover \$45	Tiller Cover	\$45	
Boom Crutch Bag \$45	Boom Crutch Bag	\$45	
Sail Bag \$35	Sail Bag	\$35	
<u>Canvas Seats</u>	<u>Canvas Seats</u>		
Cushions with Closed Cell Foam \$1,200	Cushions with Closed Cell Foam	\$1,200	
Cushions with E-Z Dri Foam \$900	Cushions with E-Z Dri Foam	\$900	
J-Cushion \$75	J-Cushion	\$75	
Piping on cushions \$100	Piping on cushions	\$100	
Drink Holder (\$50 each) \$100	Drink Holder (\$50 each)	\$100	

<sup>\*</sup> Note: Wind Indicator Mount Bracket is drilled to fit Windex and Spar Fly Wind Indicatiors.

<sup>\*</sup> Safety Package includes: Whistle, Paddle, 4 Life Jackets, Anchor. Meets U.S. Coast Guard Requirements.